
LEVER RIFLE/HAND GUN SILHOUETTE
OCTOBER 8th, 2022

LEVER RIFLE (200M) PISTOL CARTRIDGE LEVER RIFLE

MASTER CLASS (35-40) MASTER ( 35-40 )
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

Jim Snyder 10 8 9 5 32 1st David Battersby 10 10 10 9 39 MW
Jim Snyder 7 10 6 6 29 1st

Rick Garman 6 10 5 7 28 2nd
AAA CLASS ( 29-34 )

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
Bill Heeter 9 8 6 8 31 MW AAA CLASS ( 29-34 )

Dave Battersby 9 9 5 7 30 2nd NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
Jack Roussel 4 9 6 6 25 3rd Bill Heeter 9 9 7 8 33 1st

Joe Jung 7 8 3 6 24 Jack Roussel 7 8 7 6 28 2nd
Mario Morales 9 5 4 4 22 Charlie Miller 5 9 6 4 24 3rd

Eric Huss 5 8 3 5 21 Ed Parker 5 5 5 3 18
Rick Garman 7 3 0 1 11 Tony DiFabrizio 5 5 3 2 15

AA CLASS ( 22-28 )
AA CLASS ( 22-28 ) NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE Craig Livingston 7 7 7 5 26 1st
Tony Difabrizio 9 9 4 5 27 1st Jim Kniss 5 10 5 2 22 2nd

Ed Parker 7 8 6 4 25 2nd Gerry Johnson 5 4 5 6 20 3rd
Charlie Miller 7 6 5 4 22 3rd

Dennis Werner 5 5 4 8 22 A CLASS ( 15-21 )
Craig Livingston 8 8 2 3 21 NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

Matt Willey 6 7 2 9 24 1st
A CLASS (15-21)

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE B CLASS (0-14)
Gerry Johnson 5 4 2 2 13 2nd NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

Len Clayton 2 5 4 2 13 3rd
UNCLASSIFIED

NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE UNCLASSIFIED
Matt Willey 7 8 0 5 20 1st NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE
Rose Wark 7 3 2 0 12 3rd Rose Wark 1 8 4 6 19 2nd

LONG RANGE PISTOL HUNTER PISTOL
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

Andrew Sowers 9 10 8 6 33 MW Andrew Sowers 8 10 5 7 30 MW
Mark Schade 8 10 8 6 32 Mark Schade 5 10 4 6 25 1st

Eric Huss 6 8 4 3 21 2nd

SMALL BORE LEVER RIFLE Mario Morales 5 4 3 4 16 3rd
Andrew Sowers 9 9 10 5 33 reshoot

MASTER ( 35-40 )
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

Rick Garman 7 9 9 8 33 1st
Jim Snyder 9 10 5 8 32 2nd

David Battersby 7 8 6 6 27 3rd

AAA CLASS ( 29-34 )
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

Bill Heeter 9 9 8 10 36 MW
Eric Huss 9 9 7 7 32 1st
Jim Kniss 8 10 6 4 28 2nd

Tony DiFabrizio 5 9 7 6 27 3rd
Mario Morales 9 7 5 6 27
Jack Roussel 8 8 2 6 24

AA CLASS ( 22-28 )
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

Craig Livingston 7 8 7 6 28 2nd
Gerry Johnson 6 8 5 9 28 3rd

Ed Parker 7 5 4 5 21
Charlie Miller 3 7 3 8 21

UNCLASSIFIED
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

Andrew Sowers 7 8 9 7 31 1st
Rose Wark 4 5 2 7 18

SMALL BORE HUNTERS PISTOL
NAME C P T R TOTAL PLACE

Andrew Sowers 8 9 4 8 29 MW
Mark Schade 6 8 7 6 27


